ING'S
College
LLONDON

With respect, Chairman — an afternoon to celebrate

2:00

2:05

2:20

2:35

2:50

3:05

3:35

3:50

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:10

6:15

the achievements of Professor Robert Maynard

Frankin Wilkins Building, Waterloo Campus

King’s College London
6™ June 2011

Frank Kelly — Welcome

Anthony Seaton — EPAQS

Stephen Holgate — COMEAP

Stephen Stansfeld — Noise

Sari Kovats —Climate Change

Tim Marrs — Bob Maynard, Toxicology and Terrorism
Michal Krzyzanowski — A view from abroad
TEA

Roy Harrison — Environmental Science
Ross Anderson — Epidemiology

Fintan Hurley — Sums and Statistics

Terry Tetley — Nanoparticles

Heather Walton / Inga Mills/ Issie Myers — A view from below
Robert Maynard — A Farewell to arms — and air pollution

Jon Ayres — Envoi

DRINKS



ING'S
College
LLONDON

The seminar will take place in the Franklin Wilkins Building, 150 Stamford Street,
London, SE1 9NH.

The Franklin Wilkins Building is shown in green (A) on the map below.

—
WATERLOO
Jubilee Line
[l I} Frankin-wiking Buiding & Royal Festival Hal
. u Franklin-Wilking Building € Quaen Blizabeth Hall and Purcell Room
[Waterloo Bridge wing} & National Film Theatre
I ames Clerk Maxwell Building © Nationa) Theatre
B [ siamford Stree: Apariments @ Hayward Galery
A x4 Faness Contre © M Chema

riversioe wakway @ Ghureh of St John the Evangeist

=* Main enfrances



English
Language %)
Centre, Cc,’p
Zn @, B
& 52% %,
= (O
= 04/
2 o
Z  COVENT
 GARDEN
Z
m
LEICESTER SQUARE
\39
,,5\*29"
SQUARE
€ CHARING
- CROSS
OR Ty EMBANKM .
Al?éﬁf%ﬂwu Waterloo ‘
E Gampus
: S Stamford
% g V'Q Street
’ ° & Apartments
= o F
©F  wareroo W,

ING'S
College
LLONDON




