

With respect, Chairman – an afternoon to celebrate the achievements of Professor Robert Maynard

Frankin Wilkins Building, Waterloo Campus King's College London 6th June 2011

2:00	Frank Kelly – Welcome
2:05	Anthony Seaton – EPAQS
2:20	Stephen Holgate - COMEAP
2:35	Stephen Stansfeld - Noise
2:50	Sari Kovats –Climate Change
3:05	Tim Marrs – Bob Maynard, Toxicology and Terrorism
3:35	Michal Krzyzanowski – A view from abroad
3:50	TEA
4:30	Roy Harrison – Environmental Science
4:45	Ross Anderson – Epidemiology
5:00	Fintan Hurley – Sums and Statistics
5:15	Terry Tetley – Nanoparticles
5:30	Heather Walton / Inga Mills/ Issie Myers — A view from below
5:45	Robert Maynard – A Farewell to arms – and air pollution
6:10	Jon Ayres – Envoi
6:15	DRINKS



The seminar will take place in the Franklin Wilkins Building, 150 Stamford Street, London, SE1 9NH.

The Franklin Wilkins Building is shown in green (A) on the map below.





